
 

Foreldrekontaktar 2025-2026 
Trinn  2 år  1 år  Namn Mobil epost 

1   x Annette Ingvartsen   99520475 annettei88@hotmail.com 

1 vara x   Gunhild Jacobsen   92083140 gunhildjac@gmail.com 

2   x Anette Helen Haugsbø 41554375 anette.haugsbo@gmail.com 

    x David Vogel 98842882 David.vogel@hotmail.no 

  x   Camilla Stavnes Hisdal 93223034 camillastavnes@gmail.com  

  x   Marta Fossdal 92244646 mar2_91@hotmail.com 

3 x   Solveig Garnes Haugen 97600977 solveig.g.haugen@gmail.com 

    x Ane Eikeland Prestnes 95014884 aneeikelandprestnes@gmail.com 

4A     x Terje Næss 97534377 terjenaess@hotmail.com 

  x   May-Liss Fanebust 95080503 maylf@hotmail.com 

4B     x Anders Fossmark 92846835 Andersfossmark@gmail.com 

  x   Gunhild Jacobsen   92083140 Gunhildjac@gmail.com  

5A  x   
Mats Kristoffer Arnatveit 
Aldal 

48228466 m_aldal@hotmail.com 

    x Marte Øien 47652049 smilemoien@gmail.com 

5B  x   Anne Gro Litangen 40844138 a-litang@online.no 

    x Shirin Kvernes Khadoor 45807818 shirin_khadoor@hotmail.com  

6A   x   Jeanette Bogevik Herland  97562847 Jea.88@hotmail.com 

    x  Erlend Steinsland  90516409 steinsland.erlend@gmail.com 

6B  x   Thea Marie Steinsland  94197139 theamariesteinsland@gmail.com 

    x Svanhild Berge Oldervoll 91668711 sb-older@hotmail.no  

7A    x Ingrid Rondestveit  48106563 Ingrid_rond94@hotmail.com  

    x Siw Waage Solvåg  99274317 Siw.waage@gmail.com  

7B    x Helge Hope  95266870 helge@hope.tc 

    x Lillianne L. Drevsjø  95850703 Lilli.drevsjo@gmail.com  
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